Route 532 - To Cockburn Central Route 532 - To Cockburn Central Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops (O] (0) (0) Timed Stops (O] ® (0)
Stop No. 10432 / Stand 5 10568 10786 22950 \ 23635 / Stand 11 Stop No. 10432 / Stand 5 10568 10786 22950 \ 23635 / Stand 11
Route No Fremantle Hampton Rd / Carrington St/ Beeliar Dr/ Cockburn Route No Fremantle Hampton Rd / Carrington St/ Beeliar Dr/ Cockburn
: Stn Clontarf Rd Rockingham Rd Durnin Av Central Stn : Stn Clontarf Rd Rockingham Rd Durnin Av Central Stn
Sunday and Public Holidays
am 532 5:48 5:54 6:00 6:10 6:24 am 532 6:49 6:55 7:00 710 T:24
532 6:46 6:52 6:58 7:09 T:24 532 T:48 7:54 8:00 8:10 8:24
532 7:43 7:50 7:56 8:07 8:24 532 8:41 8:48 8:54 9:05 9:24
532 D 8:07 8:19 - - - 532 D 9:05 9:17 - - -
532 8:41 8:48 8:55 9:07 9:24 532 9:39 9:46 9:53 10:05 10:24
532 D 9:00 9:12 - - - 532 D 9:54 10:06 - - -
532 D 9:20 9:32 - - - 532 D 10:09 10:21 - - - Routes
532 9:40 9:48 9:55 10:07 10:24 532 D 10:24 10:36 - - -
532 D 9:54 10:06 - - - 532 10:39 10:46 10:53 11:05 11:24 532 Cockburn Central Stn
532 D 10:08 10:20 - - - 532 D 10:54 11:06 - - - Fremantle Stn
532 D 10:23 10:35 - - - 532 D 11:09 11:21 - - - via Beeliar Dr
532 10:38 10:46 10:53 11:06 11:24 532 D 11:24 11:36 - - - . . .
532 D 10:53 11:05 - - - 532 11:38 11:46 11:53 12:06 12:24 For information about connections
532 D 11:08 11:20 - - - 532 D 11:53 12:05 - - - with other bus and train services,
532 D 1:23 1:35 - - - pm 532 D 12:08 12:20 - - - please use JourneyPlanner at
532 1:37 1:45 1:52 12:05 12:24 532 D 12:23 12:35 - - - transperth.wa.qov.au
532 D 11:52 12:04 - - - 532 12:38 12:46 12:53 1:06 1:24
pm 532 D 12:07 12:19 - - - 532 D 12:53 1:05 - - -
532 D 12:22 12:34 - - - 532 D 1:08 1:20 - - -
532 12:36 12:45 12:52 1:05 1:24 532 D 1:23 1:35 - - -
532 D 12:51 1:04 - - - 532 1:38 1:47 1:54 2:07 2:24
532 D 1:06 1:19 - - - 532 D 1:53 2:05 - - -
532 D 1:21 1:34 - - - 532 D 2:08 2:20 - - -
532 1:36 1:45 1:52 2:05 2:24 532 D 2:23 2:35 - - -
532 D 1:51 2:04 - - - 532 2:38 2:47 2:54 3:07 3:24
532 D 2:06 2:19 - - - 532 D 2:53 3:05 - - -
532 D 2:21 2:34 - - - 532 D 3:08 3:20 - - -
532 2:36 2:45 2:52 3:05 3:24 532 D 3:23 3:35 - - -
532 D 2:51 3:04 - - - 532 3:41 3:49 3:56 4:08 4:24
532 D 3:06 3:19 - - - 532 D 3:59 41 - - -
532 D 3:22 3:35 - - - 532 D 4:19 4:31 - - -
532 3:38 3:47 3:54 4:07 4:24 532 4:41 4:49 4:56 5:08 5:24
532 D 3:53 4:06 - - - 532 D 5:00 5:12 - - -
532 D 4:08 4:21 - - - 532 D 5:20 5:32 - - -
532 D 4:23 4:36 - - - 532 5:43 5:51 5:58 6:09 6:24
532 4:38 4:47 4:54 5:07 5:24 532 D 6:04 616 - - - Suburbs
532 D 4:54 5:07 - - - 532 6:36 6:43 6:50 7:01 7:16 Beaconsfield Munster
532 D 5:10 5:22 - - - 532 D T:01 713 - - - Beeliar South Fremantle
532 D 5:26 5:38 - - - 532 7:39 T:46 7:52 8:02 8:16
532 5:42 5:50 5:57 6:09 6:24 532 8:40 8:46 8:52 9:02 9:16 Cockburn Central Spearwood
532 D 6:12 6:24 - - - 532 9:42 9:48 9:53 10:03 10:16 Coogee Success
532 6:44 6:52 6:59 7.09 T:24 532 10:42 10:48 10:53 11:03 1:16 Fremantle Yangebup
532 D 7:05 TA7 - - - Hamilton Hill
532 T:46 7:53 7:59 809 8:24
532 8:38 8:45 8:51 9:01 9:16 D Terminates on Hampton Rd before Clontarf Rd, South Fremantle.
532 9:39 9:46 9:52 10:01 10:16 ® This is only a timed stop for trips terminating at this bus stop. All times listed in red are approximate times only.
532 10:41 10:47 10:53 11:02 11:16
532 1:42 11:48 11:54 12:03 12:17

All Transperth buses are accessible

D Terminates on Hampton Rd before Clontarf Rd, South Fremantle.
® This is only a timed stop for trips terminating at this bus stop. All times listed in red are approximate times only. ‘\% Transperth

Route 532 - To Cockburn Central Route 532 - To Cockburn Central
Timed Stops Q @ @ Timed Stops ® @ @
Stop No. 10432 / Stand 5 10568 10786 22950 | 23635/ Stand 11 Stop No. 10432 / Stand 5 10568 10786 22950 | 23635/ Stand 11
Route No Fremantle Hampton Rd / Carrington St/ Beeliar Dr/ Cockburn Route No Fremantle Hampton Rd / Carrington St/ Beeliar Dr/ Cockburn
) Stn Clontarf Rd Rockingham Rd Durnin Av Central Stn ’ Stn Clontarf Rd Rockingham Rd Durnin Av Central Stn
am 532 - - 5:22 5:33 5:47 pm 532 D 12:09 12:21 - - -
532 - - 5:51 6:03 6:17 532 D 12:24 12:36 - - -
532 6:08 6:14 6:20 6:32 6:47 532 12:39 12:47 12:54 1:07 1:24
532 - - 6:30 6:42 6:57 532 D 12:54 1:06 - - -
532 6:27 6:33 6:39 6:51 1.07 532 D 1:09 1:21 - - -
532 - - 6:49 T:01 7 532 D 1:24 1:36 - - - 4 N
532 6:46 6:52 6:58 ™ 1.27 532 1:39 1:48 1:55 2:09 2:27
532 6:55 7:01 T:.07 7:20 1.37 532 D 1:54 2:07 - - - .
532 7:09 7:15 7:21 7:34 7:52 532 D 2:09 2:22 - - - Looki ng
532 1:21 1.28 T:34 T:47 8:07 532 D 2:24 2:37 - - -
532 7:.31 738 T:44 1:57 8:17 532 2:39 2:48 2:55 3:09 3:27 l.fo r more R -
532 H T:44 T:51 T:57 8:10 8:27 532 A - 3:00 3:07 - -
532 S T:45 1:52 7:58 8:1 8:32 532 B - 3:04 31 3:26 3:47 | nfo rm at lon:
532 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:29 8:47 532 D 2:54 3:07 - - -
532 8:22 8:29 8:36 8:49 9:07 532 3:03 3:12 3:19 3:33 3:52 Visit us online
532 8:42 8:49 8:56 9:09 9:27 532 3:16 3:25 3:33 3:48 4:07 transperth_wa'qov'au
532 D 8:57 9:09 - - - 532 D 3:26 3:39 - - -
532 D 91l 9:23 - - - 532 C - - 3:37 3:52 4:12 Get the app
532 D 9:25 9:37 - - - 532 3:35 3:44 3:52 4:07 4:21 Download our free
532 9:39 9:47 9:54 10:07 10:24 532 3:46 3:55 4:03 4:18 4:37 iPhone® or Android™ app
532 D 9:54 10:06 - - - 532 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:33 4:52 to help you plan your journey.
532 D 10:09 10:21 - - - 532 4:16 4:25 4:33 4:48 5:07
532 D 10:24 10:36 - - - 532 4:33 4:42 4:49 5:04 5:22
532 10:39 10:47 10:54 11:07 11:24 532 4:50 4:58 5:05 5:20 5:37
532 D 10:54 1:06 - - - 532 5:12 5:20 5:27 5:40 5:57
532 D 1:09 1:21 - - - 532 5:23 5:31 5:38 5:51 6:07
532 D 11:24 1:36 - - - 532 5:34 5:42 5:49 6:01 6:17
532 1:39 11:47 11:54 12:07 12:24 532 5:56 6:03 6:10 6:21 6:37
532 D 11:54 12:06 - - - 532 D 6:11 6:24 - - -
532 6:29 6:36 6:43 6:54 7:09 Link to the Transperth app
532 D 6:59 712 - - - for Android™ and iPhone®
532 7:30 7:37 T:44 7:54 8:09
532 8:38 8:45 8:51 9:01 9:16 Call us
532 9:39 9:46 9:52 10:02 10:16 InfoLine on 13 6213
532 10:41 10:47 10:53 11:02 1:16 (TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
A Operates on school days only, departs from Fremantle College at 2.56pm. Terminates on Hamilton Rd, - .
bgfore Mayor Rd in Lalze Coc}/qee.p ° P Visit én InfoCentre at: .
B  Operates on school days only, departs from Fremantle College at 3.00pm. * Airport Central Station
C Operates on school days only, departs from Seton Catholic College at 3.29pm. * Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
D Terminates on Hampton Rd before Clontarf Rd, South Fremantle. ¢ Perth Busport
H Operates on school holidays only. e Perth Station
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Emmanuel Catholic College. * Perth Underground Station
Q This is only a timed stop for trips terminating at this bus stop. All times listed in red are approximate times only. m .
o 4

‘\% Transperth




Route 532 - To Fremantle Route 532 - To Fremantle

Timed Stops (0) (0) (O] Timed Stops (0) ® (O]

Stop No. 23629 / Stand 5 22946 10774 10686 10428 / Stand 1 Stop No. 23629 / Stand 5 22946 10774 10686 10428 / Stand 1

Route No. Cockburn Beeliar Dr / Carrington St / Hampton Rd / Fremantle Route No Cockburn Beeliar Dr / Carrington St / Hampton Rd / Fremantle
: Central Stn Durnin Av Rockingham Rd Clontarf Rd Stn : Central Stn Durnin Av Rockingham Rd Clontarf Rd Stn A Operates on school days only and deviates via

Emmanuel Catholic College.

C Departs from bus stop number 10686 - Hampton Rd
m 2 N -4 -5 59 1 532 T00  TO09 120 T2 7139 before Clontarf Rd at times shown.
o — 7 el - —" > M B im0 pmmc s
532 6:21 6:30 6:42 6:51 7.03 532 8:14 8:23 8:34 8:41 8:51 :
532 6:33 6:42 6:54 7:03 7.15 532 9:14 9:22 9:33 9:40 9:50 S e Coana days only and deviates via
ggg ggg ?gg _7,:]211 ;g? ?{3% ggg D 13:}8 13:}? 13:23 I?'36 19'46 @ This is only a timed stop for trips starting at this bus
5 . : . . . . . stop. All times listed in red are approximate times only
532 710 7:20 7:34 T:44 7:58 for bus stop 10687 (Hampton Rd after Clontarf Rd).
532 720 7:30 144 7:54 808
532 S 7:30 T:41 7:56 8:05 8:33 am 532 6:21 629 6:39 6:47 6:57
532 7:35 T:46 8:00 8:10 8:24 532 7:29 7:37 7:48 7:56 8:07
532 7:50 8:01 8:14 8:24 8:37 532 C - - - 8:25 8:39
532 8:05 8:16 8:29 8:39 8:52 532 8:29 8:38 8:49 8:58 9:10
532 8:20 8:30 8:43 8:53 9:06 532 C - - - 9:18 9:32
532 8:35 8:45 8:58 9:08 9:21 532 C - - - 9:38 9:52
532 C - - - 9:21 9:35 . . . . .
532 9:04 9:14 9:26 9:36 9:49 §§§ C = ¥ 750 }3;?50 }8]229
532 C - - - 9:49 10:03 532 C - - - 10:30 10:44
532 9:34 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:20 532 C - - - 10:45 10:59
532 C - - - 10:18 10:32 532 10:29 10:40 10:52 11:02 11:14
532 C - - - 10:33 10:47 532 C - - - 1:15 11:29
532 C - - - 10:48 11:02 532 C - - - 11:30 11:44
532 10:30 10:41 10:53 11:03 11:16 532 0 5 . - 11:45 11:59
532 C - - - 117 11:31 532 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:03 12:15
532 C - - - 1:32 11:46 - - - . .
pm 532 C 12:16 12:30
532 C - - - 11:47 12:01 532 C - - - 12:31 12:45
532 11:29 11:40 11:52 12:02 12:15 532 G - . - 12:46 1:00
pm 532 C - - - 12:16 12:30 532 12:29 12:41 12:53 1:03 1:15
532 C - - - 12:31 12:45 532 C - - - 1:16 1:30
532 C - - - 12:46 1:00 532 C - - - 1:31 1:45
532 12:29 12:40 12:52 1:02 1:14 532 C - - - 1:46 2:00
532 C - - - 1:15 1:29 532 1:29 1:41 1:53 2:03 215
532 C - - - 1:30 1:44 532 C - - - 2:16 2:30
532 C - - - 1:45 1:59 532 C - - - 2:31 2:45
532 1:29 1:40 1:53 2:03 2:15 532 C - - - 2:46 3:00
532 C - - - 2:16 2:30 532 2:29 2:41 2:53 3:02 3:14
532 C - - - 2:31 2:45 532 C - - - 3:15 3:29
532 C - - - 2:46 3:00 532 C - - - 3:30 3:44
532 2:29 2:41 2:54 3:03 3:15 532 C - . . 3:45 3:59
532 C - - - 3:15 3:29 . . . . .
532 2:55 3:07 3:21 3:31 3:44 335 c 32 40 2 :ﬂ 2;12';
532 C - - - 3:45 3:59 532 C - - - 4:29 4:43
532 A 3:10 3:31 3:45 3:54 4:06 532 C - - - 4:44 4:58
532 3:25 3:37 3:51 4:00 4:12 532 4:29 4:40 4:52 5:01 5:13
532 3:40 3:52 4:06 4:15 4:27 532 C - - - 5:14 5:28
532 3:55 4:07 4:21 4:30 4:42 532 C - - - 5:29 5:43
532 4:10 4:22 4:36 4:45 4:57 532 C - - - 5:44 5:58
532 4:25 4:37 4:50 4:59 5:11 532 5:29 5:40 5:51 6:00 6:11
532 4:40 4:51 5:04 5:13 5:25 532 C - - - 6:30 6:44
532 4:55 5:06 5:19 5:28 5:40 532 6:29 6:39 6:50 6:59 7:10
532 5:10 5:21 5:33 5:42 5:54 532 C - - - 7:24 7:38
532 5:25 5:36 5:48 5:57 6:09 532 7:29 7:38 7:48 7:56 8:07
532 5:40 5:51 6:03 6:12 6:23 532 8:29 8:38 8:48 8:56 9:07
532 5:55 6:05 6:17 6:26 6:37 532 9:40 9:48 9:58 10:06 10:16
532 6:10 6:20 6:31 6:40 6:51 532 10:40 10:48 10:58 11:06 11:16
532 6:30 6:40 6:51 6:59 710

Route 532 - To Fremantle

Timed Stops @ @ Q /
Stop No. 23629 / Stand 5 22946 10774 10686 10428 / Stand 1 (&) Fremantie /'
Route No Cockburn Beeliar Dr / Carrington St / Hampton Rd / Fremantle (/ FREMANTLE {
) Central Stn Durnin Av Rockingham Rd Clontarf Rd Stn Spnverst @ 2 Frema] i
\\Q)ls%\me L) 6/\ Hcespiatal ¢ [
Sunday and Public Holidays ) o remante \e I
am 532 8:29 8:37 8:47 8:56 9:08 SR '
532 C - - - 9:23 9:37 \ !
532 9:29 9:38 9:49 9:58 10:10 % x Beaconsfield I
/
532 C - - - 10:14 10:28 P = TAFE @ Murdoch
532 C - _ - 10:29 10:43 \ g BEACONSFIELD [ J I
: : c '
532 C - - - 10:44 10:58 T @ Fremantle !
532 10:29 10:38 10:50 11:00 1112 R B 11 .
532 C - - - 11:14 11:28 Hampton Rd {
532 C - - - 1:29 11:43 C = I
532 C - - - 11:44 11:58 Douro ¥ ) N\ |
532 11:29 11:39 11:51 12:01 12:13 ] Rarnell Rd ‘w
pm 532 C - - - 12:14 12:28 - Healy Rd— j¢— Carter St \ / A Legend
532 C - - - 12:29 12:43 | + RO -
532 C - - - 12:44 12:58 \ stratton St —/ FoUs® RAGH TONHILY N .
532 12:29 12:39 12:51 1:01 113 J K e @ ] ® Fort Community = Troin and Bus Transfer
532 C - - - 1:14 1:28 : Cllegs (=) Rockingham Rd | o Scale wm | © Timedstor
532 C - - - 1:29 1:43 $/ - == Bus Routes
532 C - - - 1:44 1:58 Bus Route Numbers
532 1:29 1:40 1:52 2:01 2:13 NORTH o
532 ¢ . - . 2:14 2:28 i | COOGEE & rren tne
532 C - - - 2:29 2:43 Ocean = xﬁ Hospital
: : 5
532 ¢ : : : 2:44 2:58 2 ; * Sooniery setoot
532 2:29 2:40 2:52 3:01 3:13 ( o J Shopping Centre
532 C - - - 3:14 3:28 = 7 o et
\ BIBRA =
EL— : : . i : s
hd hd \\ = |
532 3:29 3:40 3:51 4:00 4:12 \X\J A
532 C - - - 4:18 4:32 = 532
532 C - - - 4:38 4:52 R\ ookes ZONE 2
532 4:29 4:40 4:51 5:00 5:11 \ 3 ZONE 3
532 C - - - 5:18 5:32 ‘ 2
532 C - - - 5:38 5:52 } =
532 5:29 5:39 5:50 5:59 6:10 , E] -
532 C - - - 6:23 6:37 / 2 / N JANDAKOT
532 6:29 6:38 6:48 6:55 7:05 ; f \
532 C - - - 7:21 7:35 /| \ \
532 7:29 7:38 T:47 1:54 8:04 / /‘
532 8:40 8:49 8:58 9:05 9:14 / hD/Ii(‘elli'gy co\kburn
532 9:38 9:46 9:55 10:02 10:11 / VANGEBUR Coll.eqe - / — | Cockburn Central
R e
egen ee\‘ar Dr — entre \
C Departs from bus stop number 10686 - Hampton Rd before Clontarf Rd at times shown. Mayor RS S 2 ‘/ Em ‘tar:\urel [ ) \
® This is only a timed stop for trips starting at this bus stop. All times listed in red are approximate times only for bus caougglg
stop 10687 (Hampton Rd after Clontarf Rd). ﬂ Cockburn
MUNSTER Gatew'ay
<<_ Shg;i)tellnq
__— / )
— T / BEELIAR ]
V (

/f h \ \\ SUCCESS

™
L
U/

\\\
\‘\

\

|

J

e



